

SUPREME COURT OF INDIA
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

BEFORE THE REGISTRAR SUNIL THOMAS

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Cr1) No(s).957- 958/2009

AJMER SINGH & AN R.

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

STATE OF HARYANA

Respondent(s)

(With appln(s) for exemption from filing O.T.,bail)

Date: 15/04 / 2009 These Petitions were called on for hearing today.

For Petitioner(s)

Mr. Dharam Raj Ohlan, Adv.
Mr. Aribam Guneshwar Sharma, Adv.

For Respondent(s)

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
ORDER

Await return of notice.

List again on 8.5.2009.

(Sunil Thomas)
Registrar